llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
1A
TURBE HAN ANTOINE
0273467
BALMA
EXPERT
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 10 8 8 26 150
7 10 8 8 26 176
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 10 10 30 108
5 10 9 6 25 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 185
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
2A
AULERY GUSTAVE
055731C
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 3 15 15
2 8 8 6 22 37
3 10 4 2 16 53
4 10 7 5 22 75
5 9 7 5 21 96
6 9 9 7 25 121
7 9 6 6 21 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 6 5 21 45
3 9 8 4 21 66
4 10 6 6 22 88
5 9 7 5 21 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 9 9 6 24 155
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 155
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 297

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
2B
AULAGNON KALHEL
017086X
MIXTE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 5 23 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 10 8 28 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 8 2 19 99
5 7 6 4 17 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 10 8 8 26 167
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 167
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 350

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
2C
ETOURNEAU JEANNE
045648T
MURET 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 8 8 26 45
3 6 6 5 17 62
4 10 8 6 24 86
5 9 7 6 22 108
6 10 9 6 25 133
7 9 8 8 25 158
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 8 8 7 23 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 9 7 7 23 160
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 160
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!
DEPART 1

3A

TEHAR MOHAMED
050446H
TOULOUSE TAC 2

NIVEAU 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 1 14 14

2 6 M M 6 20

3 4 3 M 7 27

4 6 3 M 9 36

5 7 3 1 11 47

6 9 5 M 14 61

7 6 4 M 10 71
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 71
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 10 5 2 17 38

3 10 5 5 20 58

4 9 8 8 25 83

5 6 4 1 11 94

6 5 4 1 10 104

7 10 9 5 24 128
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 128
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 199

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
3B
PIRAUD CORENTIN
053591B
MIXTE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 7 6 4 17 58
4 7 7 5 19 77
5 9 5 3 17 94
6 9 7 5 21 115
7 7 6 5 18 133
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 4 16 16
2 7 6 6 19 35
3 8 4 M 12 47
4 8 6 6 20 67
5 9 8 7 24 91
6 9 4 4 17 108
7 10 9 3 22 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 130
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 263

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
4A
AIDY NOE
046547V
TOULOUSE TAC 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 4 14 14
2 9 2 1 12 26
3 6 6 4 16 42
4 7 4 4 15 57
5 7 6 6 19 76
6 5 2 1 8 84
7 7 7 6 20 104
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 8 2 M 10 26
3 9 5 4 18 44
4 8 4 3 15 59
5 10 6 3 19 78
6 3 2 M 5 83
7 7 4 2 13 96
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 96
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 200

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
4B
COLOMBO-ANDRES ROBIN
030994P
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 7 4 20 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 8 7 3 18 104
6 10 8 5 23 127
7 6 5 3 14 141
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 2 13 13
2 9 7 4 20 33
3 10 7 7 24 57
4 4 3 3 10 67
5 8 5 4 17 84
6 10 8 7 25 109
7 9 7 4 20 129
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 129
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 270

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
4C
WALLER MATHIEU
028048M
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 7 6 22 76
4 10 6 3 19 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 6 6 21 166
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 7 5 21 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 7 5 4 16 159
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 159
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 325
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
7A
BUC ISAIA
043061F
MURET 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 8 8 5 21 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 9 5 5 19 162
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 8 7 6 21 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 9 6 3 18 77
5 8 7 6 21 98
6 8 8 4 20 118
7 10X 9 7 26 144
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 144
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 306

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
/B
NARDARI EVA
048769K
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 6 6 19 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 7 5 4 16 77
5 6 5 M 11 88
6 8 7 6 21 109
7 8 7 5 20 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 10 7 6 23 68
4 9 7 6 22 90
5 8 6 5 19 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
7 9 7 7 23 155
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 155
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 284

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
7C
BARATHIEU EVA
027349C
TOULOUSE TAC 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 2 13 13
2 7 5 3 15 28
3 10 8 5 23 51
4 4 3 1 8 59
5 6 4 3 13 72
6 8 M M 8 80
7 8 5 1 14 94
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 94
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 2 10 10
2 3 3 M 6 16
3 8 6 3 17 33
4 9 8 2 19 52
5 6 6 5 17 69
6 6 4 M 10 79
7 8 4 3 15 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 94
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 188

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
8A
JOUHAUD EMMA
050460Y
TOULOUSE TAC 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 9 9 5 23 72
4 8 7 5 20 92
5 8 7 5 20 112
6 8 8 6 22 134
7 8 6 5 19 153
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 8 8 6 22 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 8 8 6 22 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
8B
DESBROUSSES ADELE
044076]
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 9 9 6 24 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 7 6 4 17 103
6 10 9 8 27 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 5 25 25
2 10 8 1 19 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 7 6 4 17 85
5 8 8 5 21 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 155
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
8C
RAFFAELE LORIANE
027348B
TOULOUSE TAC 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 6 6 20 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 10 6 6 22 92
5 8 8 5 21 113
6 7 6 4 17 130
7 10 7 7 24 154
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 6 5 18 35
3 9 8 7 24 59
4 10 8 6 24 83
5 10 9 8 27 110
6 10 9 6 25 135
7 9 7 5 21 156
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 156
Total 10 7 Total 9 5 Total points 310
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
9A
CAPMARTIN EMILE
027353G
MIXTE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 9 5 2 16 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 8 8 8 24 107
6 10 10 6 26 133
7 10 7 7 24 157
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 8 5 22 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 9 7 6 22 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 164
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
9B
LAUBERNY AMBRE
042569W
MURET 2
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 1 M 8 8
2 10 8 5 23 31
3 5 5 2 12 43
4 7 1 M 8 51
5 5 5 1 11 62
6 8 3 2 13 75
7 9 6 2 17 92
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 92
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 6 6 20 38
3 8 6 5 19 57
4 3 2 2 7 64
5 9 9 5 23 87
6 8 6 5 19 106
7 8 6 5 19 125
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 125
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 217
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
9C
DEBEZI LILIAN
030186L
MURET 1
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 9 7 6 22 66
4 6 6 5 17 83
5 10 7 6 23 106
6 9 9 6 24 130
7 9 6 5 20 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 10 8 3 21 83
5 8 7 6 21 104
6 9 9 5 23 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 148
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 298

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
10A
VENDRIES ESTEBAN
027355]
TOULOUSE TAC 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 4 14 14
2 9 9 4 22 36
3 10 9 9 28 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 10 6 6 22 108
6 8 8 3 19 127
7 9 6 6 21 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 8 8 8 24 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 7 7 3 17 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 161
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 309

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
10B
LALU ARTHUR
044063V
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 7 6 5 18 72
4 7 4 3 14 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 10 8 8 26 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 9 6 2 17 58
4 8 8 7 23 81
5 8 8 7 23 104
6 7 7 6 20 124
7 6 4 3 13 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 137
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 298

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
10C
LAUBERNY LOU
004157V
MURET 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 6 5 4 15 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 10 7 4 21 123
7 9 9 4 22 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 2 16 16
2 10 6 3 19 35
3 10 4 2 16 51
4 9 8 3 20 71
5 9 8 7 24 95
6 8 5 5 18 113
7 8 5 5 18 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 131
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 276

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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llouse TAC Rencontre jeunes 13 Mai 2!

DEPART 1
10D
SAPIN EVA
049820C
MURET 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 7 5 3 15 34
3 7 4 2 13 47
4 8 M M 8 55
5 7 4 4 15 70
6 8 7 4 19 89
7 4 2 2 8 97
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 97
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 3 12 12
2 8 7 6 21 33
3 8 8 2 18 51
4 9 7 4 20 71
5 9 6 5 20 91
6 8 6 5 19 110
7 8 8 5 21 131
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 131
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 228

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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